
Tower A Floorplans

Where the Sky’s the limit



Tower A Floorplate
Floor 1

*The specified area is approximate and
may be subject to slight adjustments.
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Apartment A101
Floor 1
2 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area Balcony Area Total Area
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1054.22 sq.ft.
97.94 sq.m.

269.64 sq.ft.
25.05 sq.m.

1323.86 sq.ft.
122.99 sq.m.



Apartment A102

Suite Area

883.5 sq.ft.
82.08 sq.m.

Balcony Area

894.70 sq.ft.
83.12 sq.m.

Total Area

1778.2 sq.ft.
165.2 sq.m.
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Floor 1
2 Bedroom Apartment



Apartment A103

Suite Area

312.8 sq.ft.

JVC 5

29.06 sq.m.

Balcony Area

220.23 sq.ft.
20.46 sq.m.

Total Area

533.03 sq.ft.
49.52 sq.m.
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Floor 1
Studio Apartment



Apartment A104

Suite Area

628.72 sq.ft.
58.41 sq.m.

Balcony Area

440.35 sq.ft.
40.91 sq.m.

Total Area

1069.07 sq.ft.
99.32 sq.m.
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Floor 1
1 Bedroom Apartment



Apartment A105

Suite Area

310.65 sq.ft.
28.86 sq.m.

Balcony Area

220.23 sq.ft.
20.46 sq.m.

Total Area

530.88 sq.ft.
49.32 sq.m.
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Floor 1
Studio Apartment



Apartment A106

Suite Area

811.28 sq.ft.
75.37 sq.m.

Balcony Area

1008.79 sq.ft.
93.72 sq.m.

Total Area

1820.07 sq.ft.
169.09 sq.m.
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Floor 1
2 Bedroom Apartment



Apartment A107

Suite Area

408.71 sq.ft.
37.97 sq.m.

Balcony Area

186.75 sq.ft.
17.35 sq.m.

Total Area

595.46 sq.ft.
55.32 sq.m.
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Floor 1
Studio Apartment



Apartment A108

Suite Area Balcony Area Total Area
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408.71 sq.ft.
37.97 sq.m.

186.75 sq.ft.
17.35 sq.m.

595.46 sq.ft.
55.32 sq.m.

Floor 1
Studio Apartment



Apartment A109

Suite Area

809.12 sq.ft.
75.17 sq.m.

Balcony Area

756.16 sq.ft.
70.25 sq.m.

Total Area

1565.28 sq.ft.
145.42 sq.m.
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Floor 1
2 Bedroom Apartment



Apartment A110

Suite Area

310.65 sq.ft.
28.86 sq.m.

Balcony Area

146.39 sq.ft.
13.60 sq.m.

Total Area

457.04 sq.ft.
42.46 sq.m.
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Floor 1
Studio Apartment



Apartment A111

Suite Area

628.72 sq.ft.
58.41 sq.m.

Balcony Area

292.78 sq.ft.
27.20 sq.m.

Total Area

921.50 sq.ft.
85.61 sq.m.
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Floor 1
1 Bedroom Apartment



Apartment A112

Suite Area

312.80 sq.ft.
29.06 sq.m.

Balcony Area

146.39 sq.ft.
13.60 sq.m.

Total Area

459.19 sq.ft.
42.66 sq.m.
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Floor 1
Studio Apartment



Apartment A113

Suite Area

590.40 sq.ft.
54.85 sq.m.

Balcony Area

273.94 sq.ft.
25.45 sq.m.

Total Area

864.34 sq.ft.
80.30 sq.m.
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Floor 1
1 Bedroom Apartment



Apartment A114

Suite Area

1053.14 sq.ft.
97.84 sq.m.

Balcony Area

630.55 sq.ft.
58.58 sq.m.

Total Area

1683.69 sq.ft.
156.42 sq.m.
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Floor 1
2 Bedroom Apartment



Tower A Floorplate
Floors 2 - 10

*The specified area is approximate and
may be subject to slight adjustments.
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Apartment A01
Floors 2 - 10 
2 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

1054.22 sq.ft.
97.94 sq.m.

Balcony Area

274.91 sq.ft.
25.54 sq.m.

Total Area

1329.13 sq.ft.
123.48 sq.m.
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Apartment A02
Floors 2 - 10 
2 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

883.50 sq.ft.
82.08 sq.m.

Balcony Area

271.36 sq.ft.
25.21 sq.m.

Total Area

1154.86 sq.ft.
107.29 sq.m.
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Apartment A03
Floors 2 - 10 
Studio Apartment

Suite Area

312.80 sq.ft.
29.06 sq.m.

Balcony Area

58.34 sq.ft.
5.42 sq.m.

Total Area

371.14 sq.ft.
34.48 sq.m.
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Apartment A04
Floors 2 - 10 
1 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

628.72 sq.ft.
58.41 sq.m.

Balcony Area

116.79 sq.ft.
10.85 sq.m.

Total Area

745.51 sq.ft.
69.26 sq.m.
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Apartment A05
Floors 2 - 10 
Studio Apartment

Suite Area

310.65 sq.ft.
28.86 sq.m.

Balcony Area

58.34 sq.ft.
5.42 sq.m.

Total Area

368.99 sq.ft.
34.28 sq.m.
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Apartment A06
Floors 2 - 10 
1 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

979.41 sq.ft.
90.99 sq.m.

Balcony Area

260.49 sq.ft.
24.20 sq.m.

Total Area

1239.90 sq.ft.
115.19 sq.m.
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2.9m x 1.5m



Apartment A07
Floors 2 - 10 
Studio Apartment

Suite Area

377.60 sq.ft.
35.08 sq.m.

Balcony Area

114.96 sq.ft.
10.68 sq.m.

Total Area

492.56 sq.ft.
45.76 sq.m.
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Apartment A08
Floors 2 - 10 
Studio Apartment

Suite Area

377.49 sq.ft.
35.07 sq.m.

Balcony Area

114.96 sq.ft.
10.68 sq.m.

Total Area

492.45 sq.ft.
45.75 sq.m.
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Apartment A09
Floors 2 - 10 
2 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

979.19 sq.ft.
90.97 sq.m.

Balcony Area

325.61 sq.ft.
30.25 sq.m.

Total Area

1304.80 sq.ft.
121.22 sq.m.
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3m x 1.5m



Apartment A10
Floors 2 - 10 
Studio Apartment

Suite Area

310.65 sq.ft.
28.86 sq.m.

Balcony Area

80.19 sq.ft.
7.45 sq.m.

Total Area

390.84 sq.ft.
36.31 sq.m.
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Apartment A11
Floors 2 - 10 
1 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

628.72 sq.ft.
58.41 sq.m.

Balcony Area

160.38 sq.ft.
14.90 sq.m.

Total Area

789.10 sq.ft.
73.31 sq.m.
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Apartment A12
Floors 2 - 10 
Studio Apartment

Suite Area

312.80 sq.ft.
29.06 sq.m.

Balcony Area

80.19 sq.ft.
7.45 sq.m.

Total Area

392.99 sq.ft.
36.51 sq.m.
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Apartment A13
Floors 2 - 10 
1 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

590.40 sq.ft.
54.85 sq.m.

Balcony Area

150.26 sq.ft.
13.96 sq.m.

Total Area

740.66 sq.ft.
68.81 sq.m.
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Apartment A14
Floors 2 - 10 
2 Bedroom Apartment

Suite Area

1053.89 sq.ft.
97.91 sq.m.

Balcony Area

427 sq.ft.
39.67 sq.m.

Total Area

1480.89 sq.ft.
137.58 sq.m.
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